

2024 Citywide Chip Seal and Crack Seal

120 days

Vance Brothers, Inc.: Liberty Mutual Insurance Company

A-1 Chipseal Company: Western Surety Company

Contract No. 202472240

Bid Item	Description	Qty	Units	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
408-1	Crack Seal	61	Ton	\$4,600.00	\$280,600.00	\$4,400.00	\$268,400.00	\$7,950.00	\$484,950.00
408-2	Mastic	31450	LB	\$2.55	\$80,197.50	\$2.95	\$92,777.50	\$4.77	\$150,016.50
409-3	Cape Seal (CRS-2P)	462000	SY	\$6.20	\$2,864,400.00	\$6.30	\$2,910,600.00	\$7.69	\$3,552,780.00
409-4	Slurry Seal	3000	SY	\$3.40	\$10,200.00	\$4.25	\$12,750.00	\$3.66	\$10,980.00
626-1	Remobilization	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$295.00	\$295.00
627-1	Pavement Marking Paint (Waterborne)	45	GAL	\$550.00	\$24,750.00	\$90.00	\$4,050.00	\$805.60	\$36,252.00
627-2	Modified Epoxy Pavement Marking	45	GAL	\$700.00	\$31,500.00	\$450.00	\$20,250.00	\$895.70	\$40,306.50
627-3	Methyl Methacrylate Pavement Marking	25	GAL	\$550.00	\$13,750.00	\$870.00	\$21,750.00	\$1,225.00	\$30,625.00
627-4	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word ? Symbol)	295	SF	\$25.00	\$7,375.00	\$27.00	\$7,965.00	\$40.28	\$11,882.60
627-5	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (X-Walk, Stop Line)	5720	SF	\$12.50	\$71,500.00	\$14.50	\$82,940.00	\$20.14	\$115,200.80
627-6	Pavement Tabs	1280	EA	\$3.25	\$4,160.00	\$3.00	\$3,840.00	\$2.65	\$3,392.00
630-1	Traffic Control Arterial Streets	10	LS/DA	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$21,000.00	\$6,360.00	\$63,600.00
630-2	Traffic Control Collector/Local Streets	25	LS/DA	\$3,200.00	\$80,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$82,500.00	\$6,890.00	\$172,250.00
Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:					\$3,495,432.50				

BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT	\$3,530,822.50	\$4,672,530.40
TEXTURA FEE	\$10,010.00	\$10,010.00
	\$3,540,832.50	\$4,682,540.40